

Salete Soiree

P0:

Shipping Address:

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
CEREMONY					
	Panels - Hedge Panel 5'x10' 5' X 10'H	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
No. of Contract of			Total CEREMONY		\$700.00
LAWN					
	Lawn Floor Decal (1) 25'x85' & (1) 15'x30'	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Custom Panels	4	\$850.00	Т	\$3,400.00
			Total LAWN		\$3,400.00
BALLROOM PAT	10				
	Custom Ceiling, Drape & Valance for walkways to ballroom and bar	1	\$8,500.00	Т	\$8,500.00
	Custom Ceiling, Drape & Valance in existing patio area	1	\$7,000.00	Т	\$7,000.00
	Custom Panels	4	\$850.00	Т	\$3,400.00
		Tota	I BALLROOM PA	TIO	\$18,900.00
BALLROOM					
	Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 31 1/2"D x 16"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
	Coffee Tables - Paris - Chrome 36"W x 21"W x 17"h	2	\$250.00	T	\$500.00
D	Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 30"W x 32"D x 27"H	6	\$300.00	T	\$1,800.00
I	Small Dining Tables - Stockholm - Marble Bistro Table 41"Diam x 29"H	1	\$100.00	T	\$100.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Ballroom Drape & Valance	1	\$12,500.00	Т	\$12,500.00
	Custom Stage Backdrop Drape & Valance	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00
	Dance Floor - 24'x32'	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 6â\ 10"\\$3â\ 2\23â\ 3"H	4	\$690.00	Т	\$2,760.00
			Total BALLROOM		\$21,260.00
Services					
	dance floor labor & delivery	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	installers to install friday	8	\$750.00		\$6,000.00
	installers for details saturday	8	\$750.00		\$6,000.00
	installers to strike sunday	8	\$750.00		\$6,000.00
	dance floor labor & delivery	1	\$2,800.00		\$2,800.00
	flameproofing & certs	1	\$1,600.00		\$1,600.00
	pre-production	1	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
	supervisor onsite (2) days	1	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
	trucking	3	\$600.00		\$1,800.00
Please make che	cks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ts:	\$44,260.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total L	Total Labor/Services/Misc: Wear & Tear (6.00%):		
		1			
			Packing (4.009	•	\$1,770.40
			Taxe		\$4,315.35
			Discoun Tot		(\$0.00) \$82,701.35
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Baland		\$82,701.35